Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:50

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
7/6/2009 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.148 +1.914 11:26:50.062
(5) JOSE BRAYAN 6 1:27.933 +1.699 11:28:17.995
1 11:21:00.864 7 1:27.435 +1.201 11:29:45.430
2 1:20.688 +3.558 11:22:21.552 8 1:27.122 +0.888 11:31:12.552
3 1:19.442 +2.312 11:23:40.994 9 1:27.022 +0.788 11:32:39.574
4 1:18.897 +1.767 11:24:59.891 10 1:26.496 +0.262 11:34:06.070
5 1:18.282 +1.152 11:26:18.173
6 1:17.880 +0.750 11:27:36.053 (38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
7 1:18.725 +1.595 11:28:54.778 1 11:21:12.398
8 1:18.135 +1.005 11:30:12.913 2 1:27.402 +2.934 11:22:39.800
9 1:17.130 11:31:30.043 3 1:25.618 +1.150 11:24:05.418
10 1:17.548 +0.418 11:32:47.591 4 1:28.666 +4.198 11:25:34.084
5 1:25.682 +1.214 11:26:59.766
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 1:27.168 +2.700 11:28:26.934
1 11:21:00.699 7 1:25.238 +0.770 11:29:52.172
2 1:20.271 +2.679 11:22:20.970 8 1:26.338 +1.870 11:31:18.510
3 1:19.597 +2.005 11:23:40.567 9 1:25.528 +1.060 11:32:44.038
4 1:18.724 +1.132 11:24:59.291 10 1:24.468 11:34:08.506
5 1:18.771 +1.179 11:26:18.062
6 1:20.098 +2.506 11:27:38.160 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
7 1:18.232 +0.640 11:28:56.392 1 11:21:03.751
8 1:17.592 11:30:13.984 2 1:28.853 +0.419 11:22:32.604
9 1:18.302 +0.710 11:31:32.286 3 1:31.424 +2.990 11:24:04.028
10 1:21.136 +3.544 11:32:53.422 4 1:29.380 +0.946 11:25:33.408
5 1:28.434 11:27:01.842
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 6 2:17.985 +49.551 11:29:19.827
1 11:21:01.742 7 1:34.092 +5.658 11:30:53.919
2 1:21.898 +2.861 11:22:23.640 8 1:32.133 +3.699 11:32:26.052
3 1:20.360 +1.323 11:23:44.000 9 1:37.421 +8.987 11:34:03.473
4 1:20.707 +1.670 11:25:04.707
5 1:19.925 +0.888 11:26:24.632 (24) GUSTAVO LISBOA
6 1:20.354 +1.317 11:27:44.986 1 11:21:04.771
7 1:19.412 +0.375 11:29:04.398 2 1:38.929 +0.104 11:22:43.700
8 1:19.455 +0.418 11:30:23.853 3 1:38.825 11:24:22.525
9 1:19.037 11:31:42.890 4 1:42.073 +3.248 11:26:04.598
10 1:19.905 +0.868 11:33:02.795 5 1:40.936 +2.111 11:27:45.534
6 1:41.086 +2.261 11:29:26.620
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 7 1:42.370 +3.545 11:31:08.990
1 11:21:01.716 8 1:43.653 +4.828 11:32:52.643
2 1:24.062 +1.375 11:22:25.778
3 1:22.687 11:23:48.465
4 1:23.691 +1.004 11:25:12.156
5 1:24.632 +1.945 11:26:36.788
6 1:23.433 +0.746 11:28:00.221
7 1:23.532 +0.845 11:29:23.753
8 1:25.100 +2.413 11:30:48.853
9 1:24.611 +1.924 11:32:13.464
10 1:24.781 +2.094 11:33:38.245
(51) HAYATO FRANGA
1 11:21:02.482
2 1:25.177 +1.409 11:22:27.659
3 1:24.594 +0.826 11:23:52.253
4 1:23.768 11:25:16.021
5 1:24.321 +0.553 11:26:40.342
6 1:24.985 +1.217 11:28:05.327
7 1:23.992 +0.224 11:29:29.319
8 1:25.045 +1.277 11:30:54.364
9 1:24.774 +1.006 11:32:19.138
10 1:25.824 +2.056 11:33:44.962
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 11:21:02.954
2 1:26.316 +0.082 11:22:29.270
3 1:26.410 +0.176 11:23:55.680
4 1:26.234 11:25:21.914
Orbits 4
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